WiH%%: N5133112023000174

FHELEL e 0 5K T LR 1 4R L 52 7 4
e

2023-08-18

an

B2 7 44 FR

H
=5

BEAk
e

=)
=5

s it
e
e

TR BUM

TRFF R AT

o I AT A%
mex

i8]

(50.00
4

NAY

(24.00
)

JB £ 6E

(16.00
)

&5
(10.00
)

g
il
(S
LA
(100
)

GGk S

VO] R 2
AETIN 2 HLL
BeitE AR

AT

Pt

paint

48.0000

24.0000

16.0000

10.00

98.00

VO IR
SR A A
7]

Fm

P

48.0000

6.0000

4.0000

9.98

67.98

VUTE SR 5
B AT

Pl

paint

45.0000

4.0000

0.0000

9.96

58.96

e
N DU R 2%
T ALHIN 2 Mk
BOHERARS

GiE
i G0
956,000.00(7t)

(BRI AT

T .

R it
A DU
AT I A R A

Gk
i 0
958,000.00(7t)

(IR TIBIT

T .

=L itk
A DUIESRER
BiRHE A IR 2
)
i
960,000.00(7t)
(DR
8,

-1



	丹巴县申报创建“绿水青山就是金山银山”实践创新基地
	评审情况表
	项目编号：N5133112023000174


